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Port Nome

Stond (f or Model No. 6l 4 only)

Stond ( for  Model No. 6l6 only)

Spool (for Model Nos.

614-814)

Spool (for Model Nos.

6r6-8r6)
Stor Top Wosher

Yoke

Yoke Plote

Yoke Spring

Yoke Guide Stud

Yoke Guide Stud Screw

Porf No. Port Nqme

54-D Right Side Stond Screw
(for Model Nos. 614-61 6l .o5

45-A
46-A
47-B
48-A
49-A
50-A

Right ond Left Side

Horness Post Screw .O5

left Side Stond Screw
(for Model Nos. 6] 1-6161 .O5

Rod Broce (comp. os shown!
(for Model Nos. 61 4-616, 2.OO

Bor Type Reel Clomp
(for Model Nos.614-6161 2.5O

Reel Clomp ond

Rod Broce.Wrench
(forModelNos.614-616) .3O

Port No.

43-G
43-H
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